Show:
Show #:
Richter:
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04.07.2024

Ergebnisse

N1400 NRHA Reining Non Pro Non Pro

Bavarian Summer Show
NRHA Show
Mauro Fungo

Start-
nummer

351
213
350
13
16
99
357
52
91
97
237
124
258
325
334
340
349
362
47
68
257
29
133
154

12:34

Name des Pferdes

Hilltop Gunner
Mamba Whiz Pep
Sixty Six Step

GH Dreaming Dirty
Nicerider

Miss Trashya Please
Diabolika Gunmachine
Xtra Shine Anna

GT Spat Of Dunnit
CG Optimus Prime
Tinsel N Smoke
Quixotes Boggiereina
Harry Gotta Whiz

AS Broadmaster

MS Shiners Hickory
Platinum Spook
Shine Yur Gun

LVR Sparkle On Top
Sooner Banjo

Lil Lena Cash

Babes Smokin Gun
QQ Lets Show Big
Spanish MC Duck
Mucho Hollywood Chex

Datum der Show: 2.-7.7.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Binder, Katja
Dietrich, Birgit
Binder, Katja
Fraunhofer, Birgit
Schoss, Verena
Kuttenreich, Conni
Gerl, Iris

Prinz, Julietta
Buchner, Vanessa
Kuttenreich, Alexander
Fritz, Sabrina
Reischl, Franziska
Metrangolo, Diana
Burger, Lena
Stapfner, Antonia
Kiibler, Sarah
Binder, Katja
Valtl, Tamara
Unger, Katrin
Schneider, Helga
Hesse, Robert
Bacher, Nicole
Ragosch, Antje

Backer, Petra



Platz

24
26
27
28
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.

04.07.2024

Start-
nummer

238
335
280
304

1

6
134
229
277
309

12:34

Name des Pferdes

Gunners Solid Rose
Shining Kiss

Sharp Shining Gun

Halo Genes

SL Jaidun Ruf

GunnaBeY ourShiningStar
Gottagetchagunsup
Perfekt For Me

Boggies FlashChex

GS Piccola Star

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Fritz, Sabrina

Krehan, Sandra

Kruspe, Sophie-Alett
Spies, Christine

Denz, Wolfgang

Marth, Jolina

Ragosch, Antje

Hofmann, Chiara Penelope
Werner, Michael

Hausberger, Maja

2/2



